
International Middle School League  
Softball Season One 2019-20 – 9-24-19 9-27-19 

 

  
Varsity Girls Softball – 
3:45 
 

JV Girls Softball – 3:45 
 

 
 

First Practice:  Wed, 9/4/19 
Intramurals First Three Weeks 
No new participants after 2nd week   
Teams Announced:  Fri, 09/20/19   

First Practice:  Wed, 9/4/19 
Intramurals First Three Weeks 
No new participants after 2nd week   
Teams Announced:  Fri, 09/20/19 

 

Monday, September 30 
Sylvester  at Pacific 
Chinook at Glacier 

Monday, September 30 
 Glacier at Sylvester 

 

Wednesday, October 2 
Glacier at Sylvester  
Pacific  at Chinook 
 

Wednesday, October 2 
Chinook vs Glacier at N Seatac 
Park 

 

Monday, October 7 
Chinook at Sylvester  
Glacier at Pacific 

Monday, October 7 
Sylvester at Glacier 

 

Wednesday, October 9 
Pacific  at Chinook 
Glacier at Sylvester 

Wednesday, October 9 
Chinook vs Sylvester at Mount 
Rainier 

 

Monday, October 14 
Glacier at Chinook 
Sylvester at Pacific 
 

Monday, October 14 
Sylvester at Glacier 

  

Wednesday, October 16 
Pacific at Sylvester  
Glacier at Chinook 

Wednesday, October 16 
Chinook vs Glacier at N Seatac 
Park 

 

Monday, October 21 
Sylvester at Glacier 
Chinook at Pacific 
 

Monday, October 21 
Glacier at Sylvester  
 

 

Wednesday, October 23 
Sylvester at Chinook 
Glacier at Pacific 

Wednesday, October 23 
Chinook vs Sylvester at Moshier 
Park 

 

Monday, October 28 
Pacific  at Chinook 
Sylvester at Glacier 

Monday, October 28 
Glacier at Sylvester 

 

Wednesday, October 30 
Chinook at Glacier 
Pacific  at Sylvester  
 

Wednesday, October 30 
Chinook vs Glacier at Valley Ridge 

 

Departure Time - 2:55 
Start Time – 3:45 

Departure Time - 2:55 
Start Time – 3:45 

 

PLEASE NOTE SOFTBALL LOCATIONS - UNLESS STATED OTHERWISE 

Cascade.  NO TEAMS 

Chinook.  Softball at Valley Ridge, 4424 S. 188th St, SeaTac, 98188 

Glacier. SB Game at N Seatac Park  

Pacific.  SB at Mount Rainier HS, 22450 19th Ave S, Des Moines 98198.   

Showalter.  NO TEAMS 

Sylvester.  SB at Moshier Park, 420 S 156th St. Burien, 98148.   


